
2018 ZEPHYR BULLDOGS 
VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Friday Aug. 17 Rochelle (Multi-team Scr.) Rochelle 5:00
Friday Aug. 24 Richland Springs (Scr.) Zephyr 6:00

Saturday Sept. 1 Coolidge Gorman 7:30
Friday Sept. 7 GNCTA Granbury 7:30

Friday Sept. 14 Water Valley Zephyr 7:30
Friday Sept. 21 Gorman Gorman 7:30
Friday Sept. 28 May May 7:30

Friday Oct. 5 #Gordon Zephyr 7:30
Friday Oct. 12 Stephenville Faith Zephyr 7:30
Friday Oct. 19 Open
Friday Oct. 26 *Evant Zephyr 7:30
Friday Nov. 2 *Jonesboro Jonesboro 7:30
Friday Nov. 9 *Lometa Lometa 7:30

JV & JH Schedule
Thursday Aug. 30 Gorman JV Gorman 6:00
Thursday Sept. 6 Veribest JV Zephyr 6:00

Thursday Sept. 13 Water Valley JH & JV Water Valley 6:00
Thursday Sept. 20 Gorman JH & JV Zephyr 6:00
Thursday Sept. 27 May JH & JV Zephyr 6:00

Thursday Oct. 4 Gordon JH & JV Gordon 6:00
Thursday Oct. 11 Richland Springs JH Zephyr 6:00
Thursday Oct. 18 Open
Thursday Oct. 25 *Evant JH & JV Evant 6:00
Thursday Nov. 1 *Jonesboro JH & JV Zephyr 6:00
Thursday Nov. 9 *Lometa JH & JV Zephyr 6:00
*District Games # Homecoming
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